ICT Power
www.ictpower.com.au Page 1
CPF series
1.0  Product Overview
•  Uses the AGM insulation board. There is no fluid electrolyte in the battery and it can be placed in many positions
   without leaking liquid.
•  The battery is maintenance free, and you never need to add water when it is used.
•  During normal usage, corrosive gas will not be generated.

Model
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimensions (mm/inch)
Weight
Terminal
Position
Terminal
Type
Length Width Height Total height
mm/inch mm/inch mm/inch mm/inch Kg/Lb
CPF12-55 12 55 280/11.0 105/4.13 220/8.66  220/8.66 17.0/37.5 M CPF-A
CPF12-75 12 75 562/22.1 114/4.48 188/7.40 188/7.40 24.0/52.9 M CPF-A
CPF12-100 12 100 395/15.6 110/4.33 285/11.2 285/11.2 33.5/73.8 M CPF-A
CPF12-105 12 105 507/20.0 110/4.33 238/9.37 238/9.37 34/75.0 L CPF-B
CPF12-150 12 150 550/21.7 110/4.33 285/11.2 285/11.2 48.4/106.5 M CPF-A